09.07.2020, 14.00 Hrs.                          

Sl.  

No.  

(1)  

Approx. Value of 
work  

(2)  

Below (- %) / At par (0%) / Above (+ %) of the rates appended in Bill of 

quantities  

In Figures  

(3)  

In Words  

(4)  

10  

Rs. 2,38,118.00/ -  

(Rupees  Two Lakhs 

Thirty Eight Thousand 

One Hundred and 

Eighteen only)  

•  Taxes if any should be quoted extra.  

1). Tax deduction will be made from every bill at the prevailing rate as per the Government rule                     
and regulation from time to time.  

2). Detailed scope of work and other terms and conditions are specified in the Technical Bid of the